

b
ITEM NO.MM-C

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 17171-17172/2009

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2009 in WA No. 5377/2004
& WP No. 23782/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DINESH KUMAR SINGHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RAMGAD MINERALS & MINING P.LTD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/11/2009 These applns./Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr.Krishnan Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master