

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO..... OF 2010 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28759-
28760/2009

DINESH KUMAR SINGHI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RAMGAD MINERALS & MINING P.LTD.& ORS Respondent(s)

(Appln. for restoration/modification of order dt.31.10.09)

Date: 07/05/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat Matoo, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after vacation along with connected matter.

(R.K.Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar